
 

Appendix 2 
 
Proposed Programme of Meetings from 11 June 2007 to Summer Recess Period 
 

Day  Date Time Committee 
Monday 11/6/2007   
Tuesday  12/6/2007 10.00am 

2.00pm 
Community Resources Committee 
Estates Committee 

Wednesday 13/6/2007 10.00am 
2.00pm 

Social Work Resources Committee 
Housing and Technical Resources Committee 

Thursday 
 

14/6/2007 
 

  

Monday 18/6/2007   
Tuesday 19/6/2007 10.00am 

2.00pm 
2.00pm 

Planning Committee 
Cambuslang and Rutherglen Area Committee 
Clydesdale Area Committee 

Wednesday 20/6/2007 9.30am 
10.00am 
2.00pm 
2.00pm 

Conference Allocation Committee 
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 
East Kilbride Area Committee 
Hamilton Area Committee 

Thursday 21/6/2007   
Monday 25/6/2007   
Tuesday 26/6/2007 10.00am Licensing Committee 

Wednesday 27/6/2007 10.00am 
2.00pm 

Enterprise Resources Committee 
Corporate Resources Committee 

Thursday 28/6/2007   
Monday 2/7/2007   
Tuesday 3/7/2007 10.00am 

2.00pm 
Education Resources Committee 
Finance and Information Technology Resources Committee 

Wednesday 4/7/2007   
Thursday 5/7/2007   
Monday 9/7/2007   
Tuesday 10/7/2007 10.00am Planning Committee 
Wednesday 11/7/2007 10.00am EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 
Thursday 12/7/2007   

SUMMER RECESS 
 
Week 1 of formal 8 week cycle commences Monday 20 August 2007 
 
Cycle Day of Week Time Committee  

Monday 20/8/2007   
Tuesday 21/8/2007 10.00am 

2.00pm 
Community Resources Committee 
Estates Committee 

Week 1 

Wednesday 22/8/2007 9.30am 
10.00am 
2.00pm 

Conference Allocation Committee 
Social Work Resources Committee 
Housing and Technical Resources Committee 

Monday 27/8/2007   
Tuesday 28/8/2007 10.00am 

2.00pm 
2.00pm 

Planning Committee 
Cambuslang and Rutherglen Area Committee 
Clydesdale Area Committee 

Week 2 

Wednesday 29/8/2007 10.00am 
2.00pm 
2.00pm 

Licensing Committee 
East Kilbride Area Committee  
Hamilton Area Committee 

Monday 3/9/2007  
Tuesday 4/9/2007  

Week 3 

Wednesday 5/9/2007  

 
Opportunity to hold Forum meetings 
 
 



 

Cycle Day of Week Time Committee  
Monday 10/9/2007   
Tuesday 11/9/2007   

Week 4 

Wednesday 12/9/2007 10.00am EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 
Monday 17/9/2007   
Tuesday 18/9/2007 10.00am 

2.00pm 
Education Resources Committee 
Finance and Information Technology Resources 
Committee 

Week 5 

Wednesday 19/9/2007 9.30am 
10.00am 
2.00pm 

Conference Allocation Committee 
Enterprise Resources Committee  
Corporate Resources Committee 

Monday 24/9/2007   
Tuesday 25/9/2007 10.00am 

 
Planning Committee 
 

Week 6 

Wednesday 26/9/2007   
Monday 1/10/2007  
Tuesday 2/10/2007  

Week 7 

Wednesday 3/10/2007  

 
Opportunity to hold Forum meetings 

Monday 8/10/2007   
Tuesday 9/10/2007   

Week 8 

Wednesday 10/10/2007 10.00am EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 
OCTOBER RECESS 

 
 
 


